RMETRA
Age! Arena di Arena Emanuele
ROSOLINI (SR}

RMESRrmetra SCPA Tasse Automobilistiche

Tassa 154,80
Interessi 0,00
Sanzioni 0,00
Diritti 1,87
Spese Notifiea 0,00

Totale EKuro 156,67




Tasse Automobilistiche

RMETRA

Agsf
ROSOLINI (SR}

Tassa
Interessi
Sanzioni
Diritti

Spese Notifiesa

Totale Euro

'a Arena di Arena Emanuela

141,80
0,00
0,00
1,87
0,00

143,77




